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

Call Mike Gordon, Sales Rep
Cell 613-329-4266

32 Industrial Blvd.,Napanee
Office: 613-354-4800

Independently Owned & Operated 

NEW
PRICE

221 PERCY ROAD, VARTY LAKE    MLS# 12603844   $379,900
WOW!! Is what you will say when you walk into this beautiful year round custom built waterfront
home on Varty Lake. Features 100 ft of level shoreline. Cherrywood custom kitchen with built-in
appliances and Jenaire cook top stove, island with breakfast nook Open concept to dining rm
w/beautiful view of the lake w/walkout to deck. Living rm w/vaulted ceilings and skylights. 3 bedrms
including large master w/linen/walk-in closet with balcony and picturesque view. 1-1/2 bath w/Jacuzzi
tub. Upstairs laundry rm has attached balcony w/clothesline. In floor radiant heating and central
vac throughout home. Custom window treatments/blinds. attached garage. Heated detached 2 car
garage w/pine cupboards and ½ bath. Paved drive.

Call DEB STACEY, Sales Representative
Cell 613-888-7309

deb@debstacey.com
www.debstacey.com

SUTTON GROUP-MASTERS 
REALTY INC., BROKERAGE

Independently Owned and Operated

WATERFRONTOPEN
HOUSE 

SUNDAY
2-4PM

224 CENTRE STREET, NAPANEE
Stately red brick in the center of Na-
panee. Classic Victorian architecture
inside and out. High ceilings, ornate
trim, crown molding, French doors &
spacious layout. This well main-
tained 4 br, 4 bth home also features
additional rooms that are zoned for
and previously used as professional
office space. Recent updates include
roof shingles, hi-eff gas furnace &
central air, interior paint and refin-
ished hdwd flrs. Virtual tour
http://www.Obeo.com/725610  Ask-
ing $319,900. (K80) MLS 12604219

Call Barry Brummel, 
Sales Rep, 613-484-0933

112A Industrial Blvd,
Napanee 

613-354-3550

WAGAR
MYATT
WAGAR

&
MYATTLTD.
REAL ESTATE BROKERAGE

NEW

2598 COUNTY RD. 4
CAMDEN EAST

Splendid early brick
manse with massive
limestone quoins. 3 bed, 1
1/2 bath, 2 FP c/w elegant
mantels & cupboards,
original windows 12/8 &
8/8. Very private grounds
over 2 distinct lots in
Camden East. “In the
Rough”   – extensive basic
maintenance – awaiting

final renovation. Come and see for yourself. $145,000. MLS 12605604
MARTEN  D. LEWIS, Sales Rep., 

613-539-9852
martendlewis@gmail.com
112A Industrial Blvd,

Napanee   613-354-3550

OPEN HOUSE SUN. JULY 22 • 2-4PM

WAGAR
MYATT
WAGAR

&
MYATTLTD.
REAL ESTATE BROKERAGE

NEW

765 PALACE ROAD
NAPANEE

Terraced town lot (9/10th
acre). Available municipal
services. Over 200 feet,
this deep lot backs onto
conservation lands and
the Napanee River. The 3
bedroom house plans
take advantage of the land

contour with double patio door walkouts. The established driveway goes down to
the oversized garage/workshop/storage. 1200 + sq ft., 200 service, concrete floor.
Come and build and look over the Napanee River Valley. $69,900. MLS 12605667

MARTEN  D. LEWIS, Sales Rep., 
613-539-9852

martendlewis@gmail.com
112A Industrial Blvd,

Napanee   613-354-3550

OPEN HOUSE LOT SAT. JULY 21 • 2-4PM

WAGAR
MYATT
WAGAR

&
MYATTLTD.
REAL ESTATE BROKERAGE

NEW

57 PALACE ROAD     $179,900.
3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms. Huge laundry room on main floor. Beautifully renovated
and restored to like-new condition - new plumbing, new electrical, furnace, central
air, windows. You have to see it! Fenced rear yard to keep family pet safe. (EX2849)
MLS 12604526

EXIT REALTY ACCELERATION
Real Estate Brokerage

Call Bill Martin, Sales Rep
Cell 613-540-4375

32 Industrial Blvd.,Napanee
Office: 613-354-4800

Independently Owned & Operated 

OPEN
HOUSE

SAT. JULY 21
1-3PM

REALTY CONCEPTS CORP., BROKERAGE
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

RANDY BECK
Sales Representative

851 Norwest Road, Kingston 
www.randybeck.ca

rbeck@realtykingston.com
Bus: (613) 389-7777 Cell: (613) 541-9221

18 WINCHESTER DR.
$133,000

Comfortable family living in this
Napanee townhouse.  This
condo townhouse is in move-in
condition with recent renova-
tions, new painting and flooring.
There are 3 bedrooms up and
one on the lower level and a
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